HI-SINCERITY
MICROELECTRONICS CORP.
Spec. No. : HSMB200701
Issued Date : 2007.11.01
Revised Date : 2007.11.05
Page No. : 1/2
HSMB320 thru HSMB3100 HSMC Product Specification
HSMB320 thru HSMB3100

Storage Temperature Range TSTG -65 to +150 °C
ESD Protection Voltage VESD >8 KV
HI-SINCERITY
MICROELECTRONICS CORP.
Spec. No. : HSMB200701
Issued Date : 2007.11.01
Revised Date : 2007.11.05
Page No. : 2/2
HSMB320 thru HSMB3100 HSMC Product Specification
DO-214AA(SMB) Dimension
2-Lead DO-214AA(SMB) Plastic
Surface Mounted Package
HSMC Package Code: SMB
Marking:
Product Series
HSMB320: 32B
HSMB330: 33B
HSMB340: 34B
HSMB350: 35B
HSMB360: 36B
HSMB380: 38B
HSMB3100: 3AB
H S
Cathode band
Note: